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Position

Principal Elementary
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Nurse

Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Nurse

Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Principal Elementary
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Plant Cordntr |

Sch Sec |

Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Custodian Night

Special Education Aide Il
Special Education Aide Il
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Special Education Aide Il
Special Education Aide Il
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Special Education Aide Il
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Special Education Aide Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Substitute

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Department

George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School

Total Wages

$129,238
$111,631
$111,631
$109,967
$103,288
$97,583
$94,311
$91,831
$90,190
$88,310
$77,638
$75,414
$64,616
$57,770
$55,192
$48,741
$47,475
$45,437
$37,564
$36,742
$36,711
$33,987
$33,957
$33,563
$33,254
$31,736
$31,231
$31,217
$30,859
$29,197
$28,451



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.

Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Special Education Aide Il
Special Education Aide Il
Special Education Aide Il
Custodian Night

Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Nutr Svcs Prod Kitchen Lead
Special Education Aide Il
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Special Education Aide Il
Special Education Aide Il
Special Education Aide Il
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Clerk |

Special Education Aide Il
Special Education Aide Il
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Special Education Aide Il
Special Education Aide Il
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Spec Ed Aide Il - Specialized
Special Education Aide Il

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School
George Key School

$28,195
$27,100
$26,862
$24,452
$23,798
$22,265
$20,750
$20,724
$20,483
$18,839
$18,803
$18,237
$17,684
$16,529
$16,323
$16,106
$15,833
$15,711
$15,409
$15,395
$13,432
$13,101

$9,128

$8,832

$6,254

$5,335

$4,819

$1,277



