	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$129,238
2.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$111,631
3.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$111,631
4.	Nurse		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$109,967
5.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$103,288
6.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$97,583
7.	Nurse		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$94,311
8.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$91,831
9.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$90,190
10.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$88,310
11.	Principal Elementary		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$77,638
12.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$75,414
13.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$64,616
14.	Plant Cordntr I		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$57,770
15.	Sch Sec I		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$55,192
16.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$48,741
17.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$47,475
18.	Custodian Night		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$45,437
19.	Special Education Aide II	Substitute	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$37,564
20.	Special Education Aide II		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$36,742
21.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$36,711
22.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$33,987
23.	Special Education Aide II		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$33,957
24.	Special Education Aide II		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$33,563
25.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$33,254
26.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$31,736
27.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$31,231
28.	Special Education Aide II		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$31,217
29.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$30,859
30.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$29,197
31.	Special Education Aide II		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$28,451

32.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$28,195
33.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$27,100
34.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$26,862
35.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$24,452
36.	Custodian Night	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$23,798
37.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$22,265
38.	Nutr Svcs Prod Kitchen Lead	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$20,750
39.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$20,724
40.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$20,483
41.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$18,839
42.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$18,803
43.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$18,237
44.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$17,684
45.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$16,529
46.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$16,323
47.	Clerk I	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$16,106
48.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$15,833
49.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$15,711
50.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$15,409
51.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$15,395
52.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$13,432
53.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$13,101
54.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$9,128
55.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$8,832
56.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$6,254
57.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$5,335
58.	Spec Ed Aide II - Specialized	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$4,819
59.	Special Education Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	George Key School	\$1,277